Case Number: GLN3GL02585-01
Defendant Name: SECKEL, ALFRED PAUL
Violation Date: May 29, 2003

Filing Date: June 6, 2003

Courthouse: Glendale Courthouse

CASE INFORMATION

01 273.5(A) Penal Code heole Guilty/Convicted ~ 09/05/2003
Contendere
EVENTS
Upcoming Scheduled Events
None
Past Events
X SN i o oS o :
| | |
| I | |
June 17, 2003 08:30 AM Glendale 002 ARRAIGNMENT
Courthouse
g Glendale DOCKET LINE
June 17, 2003 08:30 AM i e CLK ENTRY
. Glendale PRETRIAL
July 22, 2003 09:00 AM s el 002 HEARING
: Glendale PRETRIAL
August 14, 2003 09:00 AM Al g 002 HEARING
September 5, : Glendale PRETRIAL
2003 09:00 AM Courthouse 002 HEARING
Glendale PROGRESS




h

January 26, 2004

December 6,
2004

January 19, 2005

January 19, 2005

January 20, 2005

February 8, 2005

February 22,
2005

May 23, 2005

August 22, 2005

September 20,
2005

September 20,
2005

September 28,
2005

October 12, 2005

October 12, 2005

January 12, 2006

January 12, 2006

February 8, 2006

09:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

08:30 AM

Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Clara Shortridge
Foltz Criminal
Justice Center

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

Glendale
Courthouse

002

CLK

CLK

002

002

002

002

CLK

001

534

001

001

001

001

CLK

REPORT

JUDICIAL
ACTION

BENCH
WARRANT
HOLD

FINES/FEES

DOCKET LINE
ENTRY

PROGRESS
REPORT

PROGRESS
REPORT

PROGRESS
REPORT

PROGRESS
REPORT

DOCKET LINE
ENTRY

BENCH
WARRANT
HEARING

FORMAL
HEARING ON
PROB VIOLAT

PROGRESS
REPORT

PROGRESS
REPORT

PROGRESS
REPORT

PROGRESS
REPORT

DOCKET LINE
ENTRY




February 15, ) Glendale POSSIBLE
2006 03:30 A Courthouse 001 MODIFI. OF
SENTENCE
. ; Glendale PROGRESS
April 12, 2006 08:30 AM o 001 S g
BENCH
April 14, 2006 08:30 AM gl}i”rﬂf‘c')ise 001 WARRANT
HEARING
; : Glendale DOCKET LINE
April 14, 2006 08:30 AM ) CLK oy
BAIL

Bail Information
DATE POSTED:

RECEIPT/BOND NUMBER:

SURETY COMPANY:

September 5, 2003

June 2, 2003
LG5052894

LINCOLN GENERAL INC

BOND AGéNT: ALA.DDlN BAIL BONDS
REGISTERNUMBER: 058-16

AMOUNT 0 éAIL: 5000000 ..................................................
APPE ARANCE DATé June192003

Bail Activities

June 17, 2003 Bail To Stand

July 22 20.03 | -Bail To Stand

August 14,2008 Bail To Stand

Exonerated

SENTENCING INFORMATION

THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS WEBSITE CONTAINS ONLY AN EXTRACTION FROM



THE COURT RECORD. IT IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A
FULL AND COMPLETE RECORD OF COURT PROCEEDINGS.

[
AT 1
SENTENCING DATE: September 5, 2003
SUMMARY
AS TO COUNT(S): 01 PROBAT'OE{JMP@;E\’/’I%?ORJ PROBATION 3
‘| YEAR(S)
JAIL TERM: JAIL TERM:
BASE FINE/TOTAL $0.00 BASE FINE/TOTAL FINE:  $0.00

FINE:

(OR) JAIL TERM IN (OR) JAIL TERM IN LIEU
LIEU OF FINE: OF FINE:

PROGRAM: CAL TRANS 5 DAY(S)

ALCOHOL PROGRAM:

LICENSE RESTRICTION/SUSPENSION:




