Case Number: GLN3GL02585-01

Defendant Name: SECKEL, ALFRED PAUL

Violation Date: May 29, 2003

Filing Date: June 6, 2003

Courthouse: Glendale Courthouse

CASE INFORMATION

Count	Charge Section	Charge Statute	Plea	Disposition 2	Disposition Date	
01	273.5(A)	Penal Code	Nolo Contendere	Guilty/Convicted	09/05/2003	

EVENTS

Upcoming Scheduled Events

None

Past Events

		M. DDDDD 00 separateurs.	WHAT INCOME	2001
Date	Time	Location	Dept/Room Number	Event 85 nedmelge?
June 17, 2003	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	ARRAIGNMENT
June 17, 2003	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	CLK	DOCKET LINE ENTRY
July 22, 2003	09:00 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PRETRIAL HEARING
August 14, 2003	09:00 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PRETRIAL HEARING
September 5, 2003	09:00 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PRETRIAL HEARING
MATURE PRECIONATION PE	EPROVIDED ON	Glendale	MA DE 80 TAINS ONLY AN EX	PROGRESS

January 26, 2004	09:00 AM	Courthouse	002	REPORT
December 6, 2004	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	JUDICIAL ACTION
January 19, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	BENCH WARRANT HOLD
January 19, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	CLK	FINES/FEES
January 20, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	CLK	DOCKET LINE ENTRY
February 8, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PROGRESS REPORT
February 22, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PROGRESS REPORT
May 23, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PROGRESS REPORT
August 22, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	002	PROGRESS REPORT
September 20, 2005	08:00 AM	Glendale Courthouse	CLK	DOCKET LINE ENTRY
September 20, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	BENCH WARRANT HEARING
September 28, 2005	08:30 AM	Clara Shortridge Foltz Criminal Justice Center	534	FORMAL HEARING ON PROB VIOLAT
October 12, 2005	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	PROGRESS REPORT
October 12, 2005	09:00 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	PROGRESS REPORT
January 12, 2006	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	PROGRESS REPORT
January 12, 2006	09:00 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	PROGRESS REPORT
February 8, 2006	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	CLK	DOCKET LINE ENTRY

February 15, 2006	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	POSSIBLE MODIFI. OF SENTENCE
April 12, 2006	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	PROGRESS REPORT
April 14, 2006	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	001	BENCH WARRANT HEARING
April 14, 2006	08:30 AM	Glendale Courthouse	CLK	DOCKET LINE ENTRY

BAIL

Bail Information		
DATE POSTED:	June 2, 2003	
RECEIPT/BOND NUMBER:	LG5052894	
SURETY COMPANY:	LINCOLN GENERAL INC	
BOND AGENT:	ALADDIN BAIL BONDS	
REGISTER NUMBER:	058-16	
AMOUNT OF BAIL:	50000.00	
APPEARANCE DATE:	June 19, 2003	
Bail Activities		
June 17, 2003	Bail To Stand	
July 22, 2003	Bail To Stand	
August 14, 2003	Bail To Stand	
September 5, 2003	Exonerated	

SENTENCING INFORMATION

THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS WEBSITE CONTAINS ONLY AN EXTRACTION FROM

THE COURT RECORD. IT IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A FULL AND COMPLETE RECORD OF COURT PROCEEDINGS.

Sentencing Information			
Sentencing Information			
SENTENCING DATE:	September 5, 2003		
AS TO COUNT(S):	01	PROBATION/MANDATORY SUPERVISION:	SUMMARY PROBATION 3 YEAR(S)
JAIL TERM:		JAIL TERM:	
BASE FINE/TOTAL FINE:	\$0.00	BASE FINE/TOTAL FINE:	\$0.00
(OR) JAIL TERM IN LIEU OF FINE:		(OR) JAIL TERM IN LIEU OF FINE:	
Additional Terms			
PROGRAM:	CAL TRANS 5 DAY(S)		
PROGRM IN LIEU OF:			
ALCOHOL PROGRAM:			
LICENSE RESTRICTION	/SUSPENSION:		